

ALBANY COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS
 PROJECT #22-C573
 RFB#2022-027
 2022 HAULING & PLACING RESULTS

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITIES	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CALLANAN		COBLESKILLSTONE		NEW CASTLE	
			UNIT PRICE	AMT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMT BID
402.058903	HOT MIX ASPHALT, P9 SHIM COURSE	250 TON	\$68.00	\$17,000.00	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$85.00	\$21,250.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00
402.128202	HOT MIX ASPHALT, 12.5, F2 TOP COURSE, 80 SERIES	33,719 TON	\$69.00	\$2,326,611.00	\$65.35	\$2,203,536.65	\$71.60	\$2,421,024.20	\$72.78	\$2,454,048.82
402.198902	HOT MIX ASPHALT, 19, F9 BINDER COURSE	550 TON	\$65.00	\$35,750.00	\$48.00	\$26,400.00	\$70.40	\$38,830.00	\$70.64	\$38,852.00
402.378902	HOT MIX ASPHALT, 37.5, F9 BASE COURSE, 80 SERIES	650 TON	\$65.00	\$42,250.00	\$42.00	\$27,300.00	\$67.00	\$43,550.00	\$63.64	\$41,366.00
407.0101	TACK COAT	15,466 GAL	\$4.00	\$61,864.00	\$4.00	\$61,864.00	\$3.40	\$52,584.00	\$4.40	\$68,050.40
490.10	PRODUCTION COLD MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE	211,418 SY	\$0.80	\$169,134.40	\$0.50	\$105,709.00	\$1.08	\$228,331.44	\$1.26	\$266,386.68
490.30	MISCELLANEOUS COLD MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE	1,673 SY	\$6.00	\$10,038.00	\$4.00	\$6,692.00	\$2.00	\$3,346.00	\$4.00	\$6,692.00
604.07	ALTERING DRAINAGE STRUCTURES, LEACHING BASIN & MANHOLE	1 EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
604.10	PREPARATED ADJUSTMENT RINGS FOR MANHOLES	1 EA	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
608.020102	HOT MIX ASPHALT HANDWORK FOR DRIVEWAYS	60 TON	\$1,200.00	\$72,000.00	\$140.00	\$8,400.00	\$180.00	\$10,800.00	\$208.29	\$12,497.40
619.0101	BASIC MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC, CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE BASIC MP&T FOR CR 154, OSBORNE RD, ONLY	1 LS								
AC437.40	ASPHALT CONCRETE TESTING SERVICES	1 LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000	\$15,000.00	15,000	\$15,000.00
640.20	WHITE PAINT REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT STRIPES - 20 MIL	220,824 FT	\$0.14	\$30,915.36	\$0.08	\$17,665.92	\$0.09	\$19,874.16	\$0.09	\$19,874.16
640.21	YELLOW PAINT REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT STRIPES - 20 MIL	280,824 FT	\$0.14	\$39,315.36	\$0.08	\$22,465.92	\$0.09	\$25,274.16	\$0.09	\$25,274.16
685.13	WHITE EPOXY REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT LETTERS	8 EA			\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
685.14	WHITE EPOXY REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT SYMBOLS	2 EA			\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
697.01	INTERIM PAYMENT	1 PPLS	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
698.04	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	88,000 EA	\$1.00	\$88,000.00	\$1.00	\$88,000.00	\$1.00	\$88,000.00	\$1.00	\$88,000.00
698.05	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	22,000 EA	\$1.00	\$22,000.00	\$1.00	\$22,000.00	\$1.00	\$22,000.00	\$1.00	\$22,000.00
699.04	MOBILIZATION (4%)	1 LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	TOTAL			\$3,012,278.12		\$2,776,033.49		\$3,146,838.96		\$3,227,561.42